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Programme October 2014 to February 2015 

 

Date Event Organiser 
   

Friday 3 October Creativity JG 
   

Friday 10 October Luck Night Lk 

   
Friday 17 October Bake Off Jx 

   
Friday 24 October Badminton MH & EH 

   

Friday 31 October Hallow’een:  
Pumpkins, Apple Bobbing, Death Photos, Scary Stories 

 
Jx, CH, PM, MH 

   
Friday 7 November Fireworks & Burgers & Peas JG 

 (estimated cost £5)  

   
Friday 14 November Twisted Survival Camp Planning CH 

Saturday 15 November Twisted Survival Camp - Kit & Food Jx 
Sunday 16 November Twisted Survival Camp – Booking & Letters JG 

 (estimated cost £20)  
   

Friday 21 November Dungeons & Dragons RC 

   
Friday 28 November Banzai! PM 

   
Friday 5 December! Story Writing & Caption Competitions CH & PM 

   

Friday 12 December Light Painting Jx 
   

Friday 19 December Christmas Dinner & Secret Santa Jx 
 

(estimated cost £5) 
 

   
Friday 26 December Family Escape – date may change PM 

   

Friday 2 January Religion Night PM 
   

Friday 9 January Modern Dance BS 
   

Friday 16 January Divergence PM 

   
Friday 23 January Winter Barn Camp Planning PM 

   
Friday 30 January Txalaparta BLR 

   

Friday 6 February Winter Barn Camp PM & CH 
Saturday 7 February Winter Barn Camp PM & CH 

Sunday 8 February Winter Barn Camp PM & CH 
 (estimated cost £30)  

 



“Ask not what your Unit can do for you; ask what you can do for your Unit.” 
 

Ideas to be considered for future terms: 
 

Hunger Games Backpacking Camp    History of Bingham in 10 Buildings JG 

Lego Animation / Stop Animation    Body Combat CN 
Value vs Branded Taste Test CW    Ice Curling BD 

Make National Flags Photo Competition – like Eurovision (most, best, oddest) 
 

 
If anyone has any ideas they want to add to this list, please email me with them


